
KEY DATES

Christ Church CofE 
Primary School

Monday 13th May- Year 6 SATS week

Tues 21st May - Science roadshow in school

Friday 24th May- School Closes for May half term non
uniform - chocolate bar or bottle donation for Summer
fayre

Monday 3rd June- School reopens for Summer term 2

Monday June 10th- Year 1 Phonics Screener starts

Thursday 13th June - Year 4 at Great North Museum

Monday 17th June- Sports week and Refugee week

Tuesday 18th June- Year Six Leavers at Cathedral

Wednesday 19th June- Parents Vs Teachers Sports

Thursday 20th June- Sports Day (KS2 9.15AM- 12 noon, KS1
1pm - 3.pm, EYFS To be confirmed)

Shiremoor Adventure Playground trip
Year 1/2 Friday 5th July
Year 3/4 Monday 8th July
Year 5/6 Friday 12th July

Wednesday 10th July- School Summer Fayre 2pm

House treat to mini golf Tynemouth - Monday 15th July
(AM)
Thursday 18th July - School Closes for Summer

Friday 10th May 2024

Summer Fayre

As you know our summer fayre is on
Wednesday 10th July at 2pm.

Parents are invited to come to school
from 2pm to collect your child and visit

the Fayre. 
We will arrange for the children who do

not get collected at 2pm to stay in
school with a treat and take it in turns

to visit so they don’t miss out. 
If any parents or carers are able to help
us with this by manning a stall, selling
teas and coffee or running your own

stall such as hair braiding/ face
painting etc, please either see the

school office or look out for the google
form coming out next week. 

The funds raised will go to providing
additional resources for the children. 



Girls’ Football




